
Name Price
MRI Screening Of Shoulder(Left) 4,000.00
1.5 T MRI defecography 10,000.00
1.5 Tesla MRI OF PLACENTA 9,000.00
128 Slice CT  Medication for Venogram 2,000.00
128 Slice CT - Neck & Upper Thorax 6,000.00
128 Slice CT Angio Abdomen 6,500.00
128 SLICE CT Angiogram & Venogram of Brain 10,000.00
128 SLICE CT Angiogram of Aorta 6,500.00
128 SLICE CT Angiogram of Brain 6,000.00
128 SLICE CT Angiogram of Brain & Neck 12,000.00
128 SLICE CT Angiogram of Cardiac 8,000.00
128 SLICE CT Angiogram of Low. Limb 6,500.00
128 SLICE CT Angiogram of Mesenteric 6,500.00
128 SLICE CT Angiogram of Neck 6,000.00
128 SLICE CT Angiogram of Pul. Artery 6,500.00
128 SLICE CT Angiogram of Renal 6,500.00
128 SLICE CT Angiogram of Upp. Limb 6,500.00
128 SLICE CT Coronary Calcium Score 7,000.00
128 SLICE CT FNAC Procedure 6,500.00
128 SLICE CT Guided Biopsy (SPECIAL) 6,500.00
128 SLICE CT Liver - Pancreatic Protocol 6,000.00
128 Slice CT Liver Angio Gram 8,000.00
128 SLICE CT Medication for Angiogram 2,000.00
128 SLICE CT Medication for Body 2,000.00
128 SLICE CT Medication for Body 2,500.00
128 SLICE CT Medication for Bronchogram 1,500.00
128 SLICE CT Medication for Head 1,000.00
128 SLICE CT Medication for Neck 2,000.00
128 SLICE CT Medication for Urogram 2,000.00
128 Slice Ct Medication for Venogram 2,000.00
128 SLICE CT of Aorta 6,500.00
128 Slice CT Pelvis with Scrotum 5,000.00
128 Slice CT Scan Cervical Spine 3D 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan Guided Biopsy (ROUTINE) 3,500.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Abd & Upp.Chest 5,500.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Abdomen & Pelvis 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Abdomen & Pelvis (Plain) 6,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Abdomen & Pelvis With Contrast 7,500.00
128 Slice CT Scan Of Abdomen Adrenal Protocol 6,000.00
128 Slice CT Scan of Abdomen Pelvis & Lower Chest 6,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Ankle (LT) 3D 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Ankle (RT) 3D 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Arm (LT) 3D 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Arm (RT) 3D 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Both Wrists 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Brain 2,500.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Brain & Face 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Brain & Orbits 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Brain & PNS 4,500.00



128 Slice CT Scan of Brain & PNS Cut 3,000.00
128 Slice CT scan of Brain 3D 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Brain With Contrast 3,500.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Cervical Spine 4,000.00
128 slice CT scan of Cervical Spine - Flexion and Extension 8,000.00
128 SLICE CT SCAN OF CHEST INSPIRATION AND EXPIRATION 6,500.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Chest With Contrast 7,000.00
128 Slice CT Scan of Chest&Up.Abd 6,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Cisternogram 6,500.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Clavicle 5,000.00
128 Slice CT Scan of Coccyx 4,000.00
128 Slice CT Scan of COCHLEA 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of CVJ Flexion Extension 4,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Dorsal Spine 4,000.00
128 Slice Ct Scan of Dorso-Lumbar Spine 4,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Elbow (LT) 3D 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Elbow (RT) 3D 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Enterography 6,500.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Face 3D 5,000.00
128 Slice CT Scan Of Femur 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Finger 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Foot (LT) 3D 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Foot (RT) 3D 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Hand (LT) 3D 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Hand (RT) 3D 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Hip Joints 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Knee (LT) 3D 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Knee (RT) 3D 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Leg (LT) 3D 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Leg (RT) 3D 5,000.00
128 Slice CT Scan Of Limited Study 2,500.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Lumbar Spine 4,000.00
128 Slice CT Scan of Myelogram 6,500.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Neck 4,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Neck & Upp.Chest 4,500.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Neck With Contrast 6,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Orbit & PNS 4,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Orbits 4,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Pelvis 3D 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Pituitary (Sella) 4,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of PNS 2,500.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of PNS & Skull Base 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of PNS (AX COR SAG) 3,000.00
128 Slice CT SCAN OF SACRUM 5,000.00
128 Slice CT Scan Of Servico-Dorsal 3D 0
128 SLICE CT Scan of Shoulder (LT) 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Shoulder (LT) 3D 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Shoulder (RT) 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Shoulder (RT) 3D 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Temporal Bones 4,000.00



128 SLICE CT Scan of Temporal Bones (COCHLEA 3D) 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Thigh (LT) 3D 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Thigh (RT) 3D 5,000.00
128 Slice CT Scan of Thorasic Venogram 6,500.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Thorax 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Thorax & Upp.Abd 6,000.00
128 Slice CT scan of TMJ (open&closed) 7,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Toe 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Urogram 6,000.00
128 Slice CT Scan of V. Bronchoscopy with Chest 7,000.00
128 Slice CT Scan of VHS 12,000.00
128 Slice CT Scan of Virtual Bronchogram 6,500.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Virtual Colonoscopy 6,500.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Wrist (LT) 3D 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scan of Wrist (RT) 3D 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT Scanogram 1,500.00
128 Slice CT Sinusogram 5,000.00
128 SLICE CT TORSIONAL PROFILE OF LOWER LIMBS 8,000.00
128 Slice CT Venogram of Brain 6,000.00
128 SLICE CT Venogram of Lower Limb 8,500.00
128 SLICE CT Venogram of Neck 6,500.00
128 SLICE CT Venogram of Upper Limb 8,500.00
128 SLICE HRCT of Abd & Pel (Stone Protocol) 6,000.00
128 SLICE HRCT Scan Of Thorax 5,500.00
3 T Mri scan of abdomen with MRV 18,000.00
3 T MRI SCREENING OF HAND 6,000.00
3 Tesla  MRI Scan of Abdominal Wall 12,000.00
3 Tesla  MRI Screening Of  Both Legs 12,000.00
3 Tesla  MRI Screening Of  Elbow (Left) 6,000.00
3 Tesla  MRI Screening Of  Elbow (Right) 6,000.00
3 Tesla  MRI Screening Of Shoulder(Left) 6,000.00
3 Tesla FAT-IRON Quantification 10,000.00
3 Tesla MR Â Angiogram of Both Lower Limbs + Contrast 18,000.00
3 Tesla MR Angiogram 10,000.00
3 Tesla MR Angiogram Of Brain 10,000.00
3 Tesla MR Angiogram Of Liver 12,000.00
3 TESLA MR ANGIOGRAM OF UPPER LIMB + Contrast 18,000.00
3 Tesla MR Aortogram 12,000.00
3 Tesla MR Myelogram 6,000.00
3 Tesla MR Neurography - Lumbar Plexus 12,000.00
3 Tesla MR Sailogram 10,000.00
3 Tesla MR Scan Of Defecography 12,000.00
3 Tesla MR Screening of Ankle joint (LEFT) 6,000.00
3 Tesla MR Screening of Ankle joint (RIGHT) 6,000.00
3 Tesla MR Screening Of Defecography 6,000.00
3 Tesla MR Screening Of Femur 6,000.00
3 Tesla MR Screening of Sternoclavicular Joint 6,000.00
3 Tesla MR Screening Of Wrist (RT) 6,000.00
3 Tesla MR Venogram Of Â Brain 10,000.00
3 Tesla MR Venogram of Abdomen 12,000.00



3 Tesla MR Venogram of lower limb 15,000.00
3 Tesla MR Venogram of Pelvis 12,000.00
3 Tesla MR Venogram of Upper Limb 15,000.00
3 Tesla MRA ABDOMEN 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Â Scan Â of Shoulder Joint (Left ) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Â Scan Of Â Brachial Plexus-(Left) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Â Scan Of Â Cervical Spine 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Â Scan Of Â Cervico-Dorsal Spine 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Â Scan Of Â Dorsal Spine 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Â Scan Of Â Thigh-( Left) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Â Scan Of Â Thigh-(Right) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Abdomen With MRA 18,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Bain With CSF Flow Study 15,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Brachial Plexus 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Brain & Face 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI BRAIN & TEMPORAL BONES 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI BRAIN AND CVJ 15,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Brain With CSF Flow Study 15,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Brain with DTI 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Calcaneum Left 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Calcaneum Right 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Cervical Spine with flexion & extensio 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Cisternogram 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI CISTERNOGRAM With CSF Flow Study 15,000.00
3 Tesla MRI CVJ With CSF Flow Study 15,000.00
3 Tesla MRI CYSTERNOGRAM 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI FACE & NECK 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Fat Quantification 7,000.00
3 TESLA MRI FAT QUANTIFICATION AND ELASTOGRAPHY 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI FISTULOGRAM 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Floor of the Mouth 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Gluteal Region (Left) 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Gluteal Region (Right) 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Liver Fat Quantification 15,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Lumbar Spine with Flexion & Extensio 15,000.00
3 Tesla MRI MAMMOGRAM &SPECTROSCOPY 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Medication Charge 3,000.00
3 Tesla Mri Medication For Cardiac 5,000.00
3 Tesla MRI MEDICATION FOR PERI. ANGIO 5,000.00
3 Tesla MRI MEDICATION OF AORTAGRAM 5,000.00
3 Tesla MRI OF LIPS 10,000.00
3 TESLA MRI OF LUMBAR PLEXUS AND PERONEAL NERVE 18,000.00
3 Tesla MRI OF PLACENTA 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Oral Cavity 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Oral Medication Charge 1,500.00
3 Tesla MRI Orbit & PNS 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI PDFF Elastography 7,000.00
3 Tesla MRI RENAL ANGIO 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI SCAN HAND 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of  Ankle Joint with Cartigram (L) 15,000.00



3 Tesla MRI Scan Of  Ankle Joint with Cartigram (R) 15,000.00
3 Tesla Mri Scan Of  Axila (R) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of  Pelvis with Venogram 18,000.00
3 Tesla MRI SCAN OF (R) EAR 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Â Ankle Joint-(Left) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Â Ankle Joint-(Right) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Â Femur 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Â Foot-(Right) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Â Forearm-(Left) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Â LIVER 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Â Lower Abdomen 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Â Neck 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Â PNS 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Â S.I Joints 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Â Thorax 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Â Upper Abdomen 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Abdomen and MRCP 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Ankle Joint-(Left) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Ankle Joint-(Right) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI SCAN OF ARM (L) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI SCAN OF ARM (R) 10,000.00
3 Tesla Mri Scan Of Axilla (L) I 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Bony Pelvis 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Brachial Plexus (Right) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Brachial Plexus-(Left) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Brain 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Brain & CP Angle 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Brain & Orbits 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Brain & Pituitary 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI SCAN OF BRAIN & PNS 10,000.00
3 TESLA MRI SCAN OF CALF (LEFT) 10,000.00
3 TESLA MRI SCAN OF CALF (RIGHT) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Cardiac 15,000.00
3 TESLA MRI SCAN OF CAROTID PLAQUE 10,000.00
3 Tesla Mri Scan Of Cartigram 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Cervical Spine 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Cervico-Dorsal Spine 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Cheek 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Clavicle 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of COCCYX 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Cochlea 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Cochlea 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of CVJ 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Dorsal Spine 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Dorso-Lumbar Spine 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Elastography 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Elbow(Left) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Elbow(Right) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Enterogram 12,000.00
3 Tesla Mri Scan of ESOPHAGUS 10,000.00



3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Face 10,000.00
3 Tesla Mri Scan Of Femur 10,000.00
3 TESLA MRI SCAN OF FETAL 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Finger(Left) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Finger(Right) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Foot-(Left) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Foot-(Right) 10,000.00
3 Tesla Mri Scan Of Forearm Right 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Forearm-(Left) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Gluteal Region 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Hand(Left) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Hand(Right) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Heel (left) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Heel (Right) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Hip Joints 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Humorous 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Knee Joint-(Left) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Knee Joint-(Right) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Knee Joint-Left with Cartigram 15,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Knee Joint-RIGHTwith Cartigram 15,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of KUB 12,000.00
3 Tesla Mri Scan Of Left Arm 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Left Groin 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Left Thumb 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Leg(Left) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Leg(Right) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of LIVER 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Liver+Elastography 15,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Liver+Iron Quantification 15,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Lower Abdomen 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Lower Chest & Upper Abdomen 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI SCAN OF LUMBAR PLEXUS 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Lumbar Spine 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Myelogram With Lumbar Spine 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Neck 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Orbit 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Palm (Left) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Palm (Right) 10,000.00
3 Tesla Mri Scan Of Parotid 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Pelvis 12,000.00
3 TESLA MRI SCAN OF PELVIS WITH ANGIOGRAM 18,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Penis 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Pinna 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of PNS 10,000.00
3 Tesla Mri Scan Of Prostate 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of S.I Joints 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI SCAN OF SACRUM 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Scalp 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Scapula-(Left) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Scapula-(Right) 10,000.00



3 Tesla MRI Scan of Scrotum 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Sella 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Shoulder Joint (Left ) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of ShoulderJoint (RIGHT) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Sinusogram 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Temporal Bones 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Testis 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Thigh 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Thigh (Right) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Thigh-( Left) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Thigh-(Right) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Thoracic Spine 10,000.00
3 Tesla Mri Scan Of Thorasic Outlet 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Thorax 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Thumb 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI SCAN OF TIBIA 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of TOE 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of upper Arm [ LEFT] 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of upper Arm [Right] 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan of Urogram 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Wrist-(Left) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan Of Wrist-(Right) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scan ofThumb(Right) 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scr. Leg 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Scr. Leg 6,000.00
3 Tesla Mri Screening Abdomen 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Screening Brachial Plexus (Right) 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI SCREENING CVJ 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Screening Finger 6,000.00
3 Tesla Mri Screening Fistulogram 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI SCREENING HIP JOINTS 6,000.00
3 Tesla Mri Screening Liver 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Screening Lumbar Plexus 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI SCREENING OF ( LT ) KNEE 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI SCREENING OF (RT )KNEE 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Screening Of Â Dorsal Spine 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Screening Of Arm(Left) 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Screening Of Arm(Right) 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Screening of Bony Pelvis 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Screening Of Brachial Plexus(Left) 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Screening of Brain 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Screening Of Cervical Spine 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Screening of cervico dorsal Spine 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI SCREENING OF CHEST 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI SCREENING OF CLAVICLE 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI SCREENING OF COCCYX 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Screening of dorso lumbar Spine 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Screening Of Enterogram 6,000.00
3 Tesla Mri Screening Of Femur 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Screening Of Finger(Left) 6,000.00



3 Tesla MRI Screening Of Finger(Right) 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Screening Of Foot - LEFT 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Screening Of Foot - RIGHT 6,000.00
3 TESLA MRI SCREENING OF FOREARM  [LEFT] 6,000.00
3 TESLA MRI SCREENING OF FOREARM  [RIGHT] 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Screening Of Leg(Left) 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Screening Of Leg(Right) 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Screening Of Lumbar Spine 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Screening of Nasopharynx 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI SCREENING OF NECK 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Screening Of PNS 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Screening Of S.I Joints 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Screening of sacrum 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Screening Of Shoulder(Right) 6,000.00
3 TESLA MRI SCREENING OF UPPER ARM [LEFT] 6,000.00
3 TESLA MRI SCREENING OF UPPER ARM [RIGHT] 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI SCREENING ORBIT 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI Screening PELVIS 6,000.00
3 Tesla Mri Screening Sinusogram 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI SCREENING UPP.ABD 6,000.00
3 Tesla Mri Screening Urogram 6,000.00
3 Tesla MRI SPECTROSCOPY & PERFUSION 10,000.00
3 Tesla Mri Sternoclavicular Joint 10,000.00
3 TESLA MRI THALASSAEMIA PROTOCOL (LIVER&HEART) 15,000.00
3 TESLA MRI TONGUE 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRI-SPECTROSCOPY 10,000.00
3 Tesla MRV OF LT LOWER LIMB 12,000.00
3 Tesla MRV SCAN OF ABDOMEN 12,000.00
3 Tesla Whole Body Screening 18,000.00
3 Tesla Whole Spine Screening 18,000.00
3T Cervical Spine and DTI of Spine 16,000.00
3T MR NEUROGRAPHY 12,000.00
3T MR Neurography Lower Limb 15,000.00
3T MR Neurography Upper Limb 12,000.00
3t MR Screening of Lumbo Sacro-Coccyx 6,000.00
3T MRI Scan of Ankle - Foot (Left) 12,000.00
3T MRI SCAN OF CHEST WALL 12,000.00
3T MRI SCREENING OF ANKLE LEFT 6,000.00
3T MRI SCREENING OF ANKLE RIGHT 6,000.00
3Tesla MR Urogram with Renal Angio 18,000.00
3Tesla MRI Ductography 12,000.00
3Tesla MRI Pelvis with MR Venogram 18,000.00
3TESLA MRI SCAN OF HAMSTRING [LEFT] 10,000.00
3TESLA MRI SCAN OF HAMSTRING [RIGHT] 10,000.00
4 D ULTRA SOUND OBST 3,500.00
4 D ULTRA SOUND OBST (TWINS) 5,300.00
4D  FETAL NEUROSONOGRAM 5,500.00
4D CT SCAN OF NECK 5,000.00
4D CT SCAN OF NECK 5,000.00
4D Scan of pelvis 3,500.00



4D US SCAN OF ABDOMEN 3,300.00
ANOMALY +  FETAL NEUROSONOGRAM 5,300.00
B-SCAN 1500
BAER 2,000.00
BRAIN MAP & EEG 1,800.00
CBCT Full Mouth 4,000.00
CBCT Single Arch 3,300.00
CBCT Single Tooth 3,000.00
CBCT SKULL 4,500.00
Cephalogram With Report 500
Clavicle AP 300
CT Angiography with Enterography 8,000.00
CT Extemities Hip to ankle 10,000.00
CT GUIDED FNAC 3,000.00
CT Reconstruction & Volumetry study 9,000.00
CT SCAN SECOND OPINION 2,500.00
Decremental study (NCV) 1,900.00
DEXA SCAN 3,000.00
DEXA SCAN HIP & SPINE 3,000.00
DEXA SCAN OF SPINE 3,000.00
DEXA SCAN OF WHOLE BODY 3,000.00
DEXA SCAN OF WHOLE BODY WITH HIP & SPINE 3,500.00
DEXA SCAN-HIP,SPINE,FOREARM/WRIST 3,000.00
Digital CEPHALOGRAM 300
Digital CEPHALOGRAM WITH TRACING 500
Digital EEG 1,800.00
Digital Mammogram with Ultra sound 3,000.00
Digital X ray With Report 400
Digital X-ray 300
Digital X-Ray  knee AP 300
Digital X-Ray  knee AP-Lat SkyLIne 600
Digital X-Ray Abdomen -AP 300
Digital X-ray Adenoid 300
Digital X-Ray Ankle -AP&LAT 450
Digital X-Ray Ba Meal Follow Through(Special) 2,000.00
Digital X-Ray Barium Enema(Special) 2,000.00
Digital X-Ray Barium Meal(Special) 1,600.00
Digital X-ray Barium Swallow 1,400.00
Digital X-Ray BMFT 2,000.00
Digital X-Ray Both Knee -AP&LAT 800
Digital X-Ray Both knee AP-Lat SkyLIne 1,000.00
Digital X-Ray Calcaneum -LAT 300
Digital X-Ray Cervical Spine -AP&LAT 450
Digital X-Ray Chest -PA 300
Digital X-Ray Chest PA & Lat 600
Digital X-Ray Coccyx -AP&LAT 450
Digital X-Ray Cologram(Special) 2,000.00
Digital X-Ray Dorsal Spine -AP&LAT 450
Digital X-Ray Dorso-Lumbar Spine -AP&LAT 450
Digital X-Ray Elbow -AP&LAT 450



Digital X-Ray Femur -AP&LAT 450
Digital X-Ray Fistulogram 2,000.00
Digital X-Ray Foot -AP&LAT 450
Digital X-Ray Foot AP Obli 450
Digital X-Ray Forearm -AP&LAT 450
Digital X-Ray Hand(Finger) -AP&LAT 450
Digital X-Ray Heel -AP&LAT 450
Digital X-Ray Heel Lat 300
Digital X-Ray Hip -AP&LAT 450
Digital X-Ray Humerus -AP&LAT 450
Digital X-Ray IVP(Special) 3,000.00
Digital X-Ray Knee -AP&LAT 450
Digital X-Ray KUB -AP 300
Digital X-Ray Leg -AP&LAT 450
Digital X-Ray LS Spine AP-Lat Flexion Extension 900
Digital X-Ray Lumbar Spine -AP&LAT 450
Digital X-Ray Mandible -PA&LAT 450
Digital X-Ray Mandible-PA View 300
Digital X-Ray Mastoid 450
Digital X-ray MCU (Adult) 2,500.00
Digital X-Ray Nasal Bone -B/L 450
Digital X-Ray Nasopharynx -LAT 300
Digital X-Ray Neck AP & LAT 450
Digital X-Ray Nephrostogram 2,000.00
Digital X-Ray OPG(Dental) 600
Digital X-ray Orbit AP&LAT 450
Digital X-Ray Paranasal Sinuses 300
Digital X-Ray Pelvis -AP 300
Digital X-Ray PNS 300
Digital X-Ray Radius/Ulna -AP&LAT 450
Digital X-ray RGU (Special) 2,000.00
Digital X-Ray RGU Special (Adults) 2,000.00
Digital X-Ray Ribs -AP 300
Digital X-Ray Sarco Iliac Joint(S.I.Jnt.) -PA 300
Digital X-Ray Scaphoid -PA 300
DIGITAL X-Ray Scapula AP 300
Digital X-Ray Shoulder -AP 300
Digital X-Ray Shoulder -AP&LAT 450
Digital X-Ray Shoulder -AP&LAT Outlet 600
Digital x-ray Shoulder AP LATREAL OUTLET 600
Digital X-Ray Sialogram 2,000.00
Digital X-Ray Sinusogram(Special) 2,000.00
Digital X-Ray Skull -AP 300
Digital X-Ray Skull -AP&LAT 450
Digital X-Ray SMV PNS 300
Digital X-Ray Soft Tissue Neck -LAT 300
Digital X-Ray Styloid Process AP 300
Digital X-Ray T-Spine -AP&LAT 450
Digital X-Ray Thigh -AP&LAT 450
Digital X-Ray Tibia-Fibula -AP&LAT 450



Digital X-Ray Urethrogram(Special) 2,500.00
Digital X-Ray Whole Leg AP 1,200.00
Digital X-Ray Whole Spine AP 1,200.00
Digital X-Ray Whole Spine AP Lat Both  bending 3,600.00
Digital X-Ray Wrist -AP&LAT 450
Digital X-Ray Wrist AP-Lat obilic 600
DIGITAL XRAY RGU+MCU 4,000.00
Digital xray scanogram 1,200.00
Digtal Xray stitch image 1,000.00
Doppler Calf Muscles (L) 2,000.00
Doppler Calf Muscles (R) 2,000.00
Doppler of aorta,ivc,pelvic vessels 2,000.00
Doppler Scan 2,000.00
Doppler Scan Of Abdomen 1,800.00
DOPPLER SCAN OF BOTH HANDS 3,000.00
Doppler Scan Of Both LowerLimb(A) 3,400.00
Doppler Scan Of Both LowerLimb(V) 3,400.00
Doppler Scan Of Both UpperLimb(A) 3,400.00
Doppler Scan Of Both UpperLimb(V) 3,400.00
Doppler Scan Of Carotid 1,800.00
Doppler scan of iliac vessels 2,000.00
Doppler Scan Of Left Lower Limb (Vein) 2,300.00
Doppler Scan Of Left Lower Limb(Artery) 2,300.00
Doppler Scan Of Left Lowerlimb(Artery&Vein) 3,400.00
Doppler Scan Of Left Upper Limb(Artery & Vein) 3,400.00
Doppler Scan Of Left Upper Limb(Artery) 2,300.00
Doppler Scan Of Left Upper Limb(Vein) 2,300.00
Doppler Scan of Liver 2,000.00
Doppler Scan Of Neck 1,800.00
Doppler Scan Of OBST - Twins 3,000.00
Doppler Scan Of Obst Level 2 Anomaly (triplets) 6,000.00
Doppler Scan of Obst/Gyn 1,700.00
Doppler Scan Of Pelvis 1,800.00
Doppler Scan of Penile 2,500.00
Doppler scan of portal vein 2,000.00
Doppler Scan Of Renal Artery 2,000.00
Doppler Scan Of Right Lower Limb (Artery & Vein) 3,400.00
Doppler Scan Of Right Lower Limb (Vein) 2,300.00
Doppler Scan Of Right Lower Limb(Artery) 2,300.00
Doppler Scan Of Right Upper Limb(Artery & Vein) 3,400.00
Doppler Scan Of Right Upper Limb(Artery) 2,300.00
Doppler Scan Of Right Upper Limb(Vein) 2,300.00
Doppler Scan Of Scrotum 1,500.00
Doppler Scan of Temporal Artery 2,000.00
Doppler Scan Of Thyroid 1,500.00
DOPPLER SCAN OF TRUS 2,500.00
DUCTOGRAM (DIGITAL X RAY) 2,000.00
Dynamic X-Ray 800
ECG All Leads With report 200
ECG(All Leads) 120



Echo Scan 1,500.00
EMG 2,300.00
Featal Echo 2,700.00
Featol Echo - Twins 3,800.00
FNAC (USS Guided) 1,500.00
FNAC USS procejure charge only 800
Foetal ECHO 3,000.00
MR Angiogram Of Brain 7,000.00
MR Angiogram of Neck 7,000.00
MRI Cervical Spine with flexion & extension 10,000.00
MRI Cervical Spine-With contrast 5,000.00
MRI CYSTERNOGRAM 8,000.00
MRI ENTEROGRAPHY 10,000.00
MRI FISTULOGRAM 8,000.00
MRI FISTULOGRAM WITH CONTRAST 9,500.00
MRI LUMBAR SPINE WITH FLEXION AND EXTENSION 10,000.00
MRI MEDICATION CHARGE FOR ABDOMEN 3,000.00
MRI MEDICATION CHARGE.. 3,000.00
MRI Medication for Abdomen & Pelvis 3,000.00
MRI Medication For Body 0
MRI MEDICATION FOR BRAIN 2,500.00
Mri Medication For Cardiac 5,000.00
MRI MEDICATION FOR ENTEROGRAM 3,000.00
MRI MEDICATION FOR PERI. ANGIO 4,000.00
MRI MEDICATION FOR VENOGRAM 5,000.00
MRI MEDICATION OF AORTAGRAM 4,000.00
MRI MEDICATON FOR BRAIN AND SPINE 5,000.00
MRI Peglac (Oral Medication) 1,500.00
MRI SCAN  KNEE RT WITH CARTIGRAM 10,000.00
MRI Scan Abdomen & MRCP 8,000.00
MRI SCAN KNEE LT WITH CARTIGRAM 10,000.00
MRI SCAN KNEE WITH CARTIGRAM 10,000.00
MRI SCAN OF (L) SHOULDER 7,500.00
MRI SCAN OF (R) ELBOW 7,500.00
MRI SCAN OF (R) SHOULDER 7,500.00
MRI Scan Of Abdomen 7,500.00
MRI Scan of Abdominal Wall 8,000.00
MRI Scan Of Ankle Joint-(Left) 7,500.00
MRI Scan Of Ankle Joint-(Right) 7,500.00
MRI SCAN OF ARM 7,500.00
MRI SCAN OF ARM (L) 7,500.00
MRI Scan Of Brachial Plexus-(Left) 7,500.00
MRI Scan Of Brachial Plexus-(Right) 7,500.00
MRI Scan Of Brain 7,000.00
MRI Scan Of Brain & CP Angle 8,000.00
MRI Scan Of Brain & Orbits 8,000.00
MRI Scan Of Brain & Pituitary 8,000.00
MRI SCAN OF BRAIN & PNS 8,000.00
MRI Scan Of Brain and Sella 8,000.00
MRI SCAN OF BRAIN WITH CONTRAST 7,500.00



MRI SCAN OF BRAIN-EPILEPSY PROTOCOL 8,000.00
MRI Scan of Bronchogram 8,000.00
MRI Scan of calf (L) 7,500.00
MRI Scan of calf (R) 7,500.00
MRI Scan Of Cervical Spine 7,000.00
MRI SCAN OF CERVICAL SPINE WITH CVJ 8,000.00
MRI Scan Of Cervico-Dorsal Spine 7,000.00
MRI SCAN OF CHEEK 7,500.00
Mri Scan Of Chest Wall 0
Mri Scan Of Cisternogram 8,000.00
MRI SCAN OF CLAVICLE 7,500.00
MRI SCAN OF COCCYX 7,000.00
MRI SCAN OF COCHLEA 7,500.00
MRI SCAN OF CVJ 7,000.00
MRI SCAN OF DIFFUSION 8,000.00
MRI Scan Of Dorsal Spine 7,000.00
MRI Scan Of Dorso-Lumbar Spine 7,000.00
MRI SCAN OF ELBOW 7,500.00
MRI Scan Of Face 7,500.00
MRI SCAN OF FACE 7,500.00
MRI SCAN OF FEMUR 7,500.00
MRI SCAN OF FETAL 10,000.00
MRI SCAN OF FINGER 7,500.00
MRI SCAN OF FISTULOGRAM 8,000.00
MRI Scan Of Foot-(Leftt) 7,500.00
MRI Scan Of Foot-(Right) 7,500.00
MRI Scan Of Forearm-(Left) 7,500.00
MRI Scan Of Forearm-(Right) 7,500.00
MRI SCAN OF GLUTEAL REGION 7,500.00
MRI SCAN OF HAND (LEFT) 7,500.00
MRI SCAN OF HAND (RIGHT) 7,500.00
MRI SCAN OF HEEL (L) 7,500.00
MRI SCAN OF HEEL (R) 7,500.00
MRI Scan Of Hip Joints 7,500.00
MRI SCAN OF HUMERUS 7,500.00
MRI scan of Knee joint (Right) 7,500.00
MRI Scan Of Knee Joint-(Left) 7,500.00
MRI SCAN OF KUB 8,000.00
MRI SCAN OF LEG (L) 7,500.00
MRI SCAN OF LEG (R) 7,500.00
MRI Scan Of LIVER 7,500.00
MRI Scan of Liver 8,000.00
MRI Scan Of Lower Abdomen 7,500.00
MRI Scan Of Lower Abdomen 12,000.00
MRI Scan of Lumbar Spine 7,000.00
MRI SCAN OF NECK 7,500.00
MRI SCAN OF ORAL CAVITY 7,500.00
MRI Scan Of Orbit 7,000.00
MRI SCAN OF ORBIT & PNS 8,000.00
MRI SCAN OF PAROTID 7,500.00



MRI SCAN OF PELVIC FLOOR 10,000.00
MRI Scan Of Pelvis 7,500.00
MRI Scan of Pelvis With Penis 8,000.00
MRI SCAN OF PENIS 7,500.00
MRI Scan Of PNS 7,000.00
MRI Scan of Prostate Gland 6,500.00
MRI SCAN OF RECTUM 7,500.00
MRI SCAN OF RIGHT THUMB 7,500.00
MRI Scan Of S.I Joints 7,000.00
MRI SCAN OF SACRUM 7,500.00
MRI Scan of Sailogram - Neck 8,000.00
MRI Scan Of Scapula-(Left) 7,500.00
MRI Scan Of Scapula-(Right) 7,500.00
Mri scan of scrotum 8,000.00
MRI SCAN OF SINOGRAM 8,000.00
MRI Scan of Sinusogram 8,000.00
MRI Scan Of Temporal Bone and Brain 8,000.00
MRI Scan Of Temporal Bones 7,000.00
MRI Scan Of Testis 7,500.00
MRI Scan Of Thigh-( Left) 7,500.00
MRI Scan Of Thigh-(Right) 7,500.00
MRI SCAN OF THORACIC OUTLET 10,000.00
MRI Scan Of Thoracic Spine 7,000.00
MRI Scan Of Thorax 8,000.00
MRI SCAN OF TIBIA 7,500.00
MRI Scan of TIBIA (L) 7,500.00
MRI Scan of TIBIA (R) 7,500.00
MRI SCAN OF TOE 7,500.00
MRI Scan Of Upper Abdomen 7,500.00
MRI Scan of Urogram 8,000.00
MRI Scan Of Wrist-(Left) 7,500.00
MRI Scan Of Wrist-(Right) 7,500.00
MRI SCAN SCREENING 4,000.00
MRI Scan TMJ (Lt) (Open & Closed) 8,000.00
MRI Scan TMJ (Rt) (Open & Closed) 8,000.00
MRI SCAN WHOLE BODY 12,000.00
MRI Scr. ARM with Forearm 3,000.00
MRI Scr. Leg 3,500.00
Mri Screening Ankle Joints (Left) 4,000.00
Mri Screening Ankle Joints (Right) 4,000.00
MRI Screening Brachial Plexus (Left) 4,000.00
MRI Screening Brachial Plexus (Right) 4,000.00
MRI SCREENING CVJ 4,000.00
MRI Screening Finger 4,000.00
MRI SCREENING HIP JOINTS 4,000.00
MRI Screening Lumbar Plexus 4,000.00
MRI SCREENING NECK 4,000.00
MRI SCREENING OF ( LT ) KNEE 4,000.00
MRI SCREENING OF (RT )KNEE 4,000.00
MRI Screening Of Abdomen 4,000.00



MRI Screening of Ankle 4,000.00
MRI Screening Of ARM 4,000.00
MRI SCREENING OF ARM(L) 4,000.00
MRI SCREENING OF ARM(R) 4,000.00
MRI Screening Of Brain 4,000.00
MRI Screening Of Brain & PNS 4,000.00
MRI SCREENING OF BRAIN AND ORBIT 4,000.00
MRI SCREENING OF C/D JUNCTION 4,000.00
MRI Screening Of Cervical Spine 4,000.00
MRI Screening of cervico dorsal Spine 4,000.00
MRI SCREENING OF CHEST 4,000.00
MRI SCREENING OF CLAVICLE 4,000.00
MRI SCREENING OF COCCYX 4,000.00
MRI Screening Of Dorsal Spine 4,000.00
MRI Screening of dorso lumbar Spine 4,000.00
Mri Screening Of Foot 4,000.00
MRI SCREENING OF FOREARM 4,000.00
MRI SCREENING OF GLUTEAL 4,000.00
MRI SCREENING OF HAND 4,000.00
MRI Screening of Hip &Thigh 4,000.00
MRI Screening of Humerus 4,000.00
MRI Screening of Knee 4,000.00
MRI Screening of Knee & Leg 4,000.00
MRI Screening of L Femur 4,000.00
MRI Screening Of Lumbar Spine 4,000.00
MRI Screening of Nasopharynx 4,000.00
MRI Screening Of PNS 4,000.00
MRI Screening of R Femur 4,000.00
MRI Screening Of S.I Joints 4,000.00
MRI Screening Of Shoulder(Right) 4,000.00
MRI screening of Sternum 4,000.00
Mri Screening of Thigh 4,000.00
MRI Screening of Thorasic outlet 4,000.00
MRI Screening of Tibia (Lt) 4,000.00
MRI Screening of Tibia (Rt) 4,000.00
MRI SCREENING OF TMJ(Lt)[OPEN&CLOSED] 4,000.00
MRI SCREENING OF TMJ(Rt)[OPEN&CLOSED] 4,000.00
MRI SCREENING OF WHOLE BODY 10,000.00
MRI SCREENING OF WRIST(LT) 4,000.00
MRI SCREENING OF WRIST(RT) 4,000.00
MRI SCREENING ORBIT 4,000.00
MRI Screening PELVIS 4,000.00
MRI Screening Scapula 4,000.00
MRI SCREENING SHOULDER 4,000.00
MRI SCREENING UPP.ABD 4,000.00
MRI Screeninig of Elbow 4,000.00
MRI SECOND OPINION 2,500.00
MRI SPECTROSCOPY & PERFUSION 7,000.00
MRI Sterno Clavicular Joint 7,500.00
Mri Sternoclavicular Joint 7,500.00



MRI-PERFUSION 7,000.00
MRI-SPECTROSCOPY 7,000.00
MRV OF LT LOWER LIMB 6,500.00
MRV SCAN OF ABDOMEN 7,500.00
NCV (LOWER LIMB) 1,900.00
NCV (UPPER LIMB) 1,900.00
NCV (UPPER+LOWER LIMB) 2,500.00
OBST + FETAL NEUROSONOGRAM 3,800.00
OPG WITH REPORT 700
PFT 600
Pleural Fluid Aspiration 2,000.00
RNS - EMG 2,150.00
TMT 1,500.00
Ulrasound Scan Of ARM 2,000.00
ULTRA SONUD (R) GROIN 1,500.00
Ultra Sound Scan Obst + Uterine artery Doppler 1,200.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Abdomen & KUB 1,000.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Abdomen & Pelvis 1,000.00
Ultra sound scan of Axilla 1,500.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Both Breast 1,500.00
Ultra Sound Scan of Face 1,200.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Follycular Study 1,500.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Foot (LT) 2,000.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Foot (RT) 2,000.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Hand 1,200.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Hip 2,000.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Knee Joint - (Both) 2,000.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Knee Joint - (Left) 2,000.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Knee Joint - (Right) 2,000.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of KUB 1,000.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Leg 2,000.00
Ultra sound scan of level 2 OBG (Anomaly) 3,300.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Level 3 Anomaly 3,800.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Level 3 Anomaly (Twins) 5,300.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Level 3 Anomaly Twins 4,500.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Level Two OBG (Anomaly-Twins) 4,500.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Neck 1,200.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Neurosonogram 1,200.00
ULTRA SOUND SCAN OF OBG FTS 1 3,000.00
Ultra Sound Scan of Obst 1,000.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of OBST (Anomaly) 1,600.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of OBST - (AFI+DOPPLER) 1,000.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of OBST - Twins 1,500.00
ULTRA SOUND SCAN OF OBST(AFI+DOPPLER) TWINS 1,500.00
Ultra Sound Scan of OBST-Triplet 2,500.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Orbits 1,500.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Parotid 1,200.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Pelvis 1,000.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Scrotum 1,200.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Shoulder Joint-(Left) 2,000.00



Ultra Sound Scan Of Shoulder Joint-(Right) 2,000.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Thigh 2,000.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Thorax 1,500.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of Thyroid 1,200.00
Ultra Sound Scan Of TRUS 2,500.00
ULTRA SOUND SCAN OF ULNAR VERVE 2,000.00
ULTRASOUND (L) GROIN 1,500.00
Ultrasound Scan of Ankle 2,000.00
Ultrasound Scan of Chest 1,500.00
UltraSound Scan Of Elastography 3,300.00
UltraSound Scan Of Fibro Scan 3,300.00
Ultrasound scan of level 3 Anomaly Triplets 7,000.00
UltraSound Scan Of OBST (Anomaly Twins) 2,200.00
USS PENIS 2,000.00
USS SOFT TISSUE 1,500.00
USS Wrist (L) 2,000.00
USS Wrist (R) 2,000.00


